WATER RATE SCHEDULE BY CUSTOMER CLASS

Effective July 1, 2018

MINIMUM MONTHLY BILLING
(includes up to 100 cubic feet)
METER SIZE RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL
Small Intermediate Large
*5/8” $9.35 $10.45 $19.64 $661.35
$Z% 16.08 16.85 26.00 668.46
*1” 18.45 19.39 28.06 670.78
*1 1" 25.05 26.43 33.78 677.16
2" 32.22 34.07 40.29 684.44
3" 41.12 43.57 49.32 690.84
4” 64.25 68.23 75.52 720.12
6" 98.36 104.63 114.19 763.36
8” 151.35 161.15 175.32 835.35
10" 151.35 161.15 175.32 835.35
12" 151.35 161.15 175.32 835.35
Usage Charges per 100 cubic feet after minimum
Above 100 cf | $2.56 | $2.73 | $2.57 | $2.18

Class Criteria
Residential: up to two housing units on a common water meter
Small Commercial: up to 1,600 cubic feet per month
Intermediate Commercial: 1,600-200,000 cubic feet per month
Large Commercial: over 200,000 cubic feet per month

* These are the two residential meters currently in service at MSUD.

All commercial meters 2” and above are subject to a monthly $20.00 accuracy test
fee.



